
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199204090000
39251

04/09/1992
01:16:33

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR
JEFFERSON
FED S&L

199204090000
39241

04/09/1992
01:16:32

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR
JEFFERSON
FED S&L

199204090000
39261

04/09/1992
01:35:01

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR
JEFFERSON
FED S&L

199204090000
39271

04/09/1992
01:35:02

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR
JEFFERSON
FED S&L

199204090000
39281

04/09/1992
01:35:03

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR
JEFFERSON
FED S&L

199204090000
39291

04/09/1992
01:35:03

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR
JEFFERSON
FED S&L

199204090000
39311

04/09/1992
01:35:05

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR
JEFFERSON
FED S&L

199204090000
39301

04/09/1992
01:35:04

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR
JEFFERSON
FED S&L

199204090000
39331

04/09/1992
01:35:06

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR
JEFFERSON
FED S&L

199204090000
39341

04/09/1992
01:35:07

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR
JEFFERSON
FED S&L

199204090000
39321

04/09/1992
01:35:05

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR
JEFFERSON
FED S&L

199204090000
39351

04/09/1992
01:35:08

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR
JEFFERSON
FED S&L



199204090000
39371

04/09/1992
02:09:17

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR
JEFFERSON
FED S&L

199204090000
39391

04/09/1992
02:09:18

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR
JEFFERSON
FED S&L

199204090000
39421

04/09/1992
02:09:20

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR
JEFFERSON
FED S&L

199204090000
39411

04/09/1992
02:09:19

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR
JEFFERSON
FED S&L

199204090000
39431

04/09/1992
02:09:21

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR
JEFFERSON
FED S&L

199204090000
39401

04/09/1992
02:09:19

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR
JEFFERSON
FED S&L

199204090000
39381

04/09/1992
02:09:17

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR
JEFFERSON
FED S&L

199204090000
39461

04/09/1992
02:09:23

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR
JEFFERSON
FED S&L

199204090000
39441

04/09/1992
02:09:22

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR
JEFFERSON
FED S&L

199204090000
39451

04/09/1992
02:09:22

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR
JEFFERSON
FED S&L

199204100000
40691

04/10/1992
10:23:33

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204100000
40851

04/10/1992
10:33:29

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204100000
41271

04/10/1992
12:18:19

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP



199204100000
41281

04/10/1992
12:18:20

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204130000
43131

04/13/1992
02:26:19

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ACKLEY,
CHARLES W

199204170000
48181

04/17/1992
08:36:49

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LOCKE, JEFF
W

9 107 Lot#:26 Book:9
Pg:107

199204150000
45671

04/15/1992
12:17:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LAUDERDALE,
JAMES ALLEN

199204150000
46041

04/15/1992
02:11:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO


