Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204090000 39251	04/09/1992 01:16:33	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR JEFFERSON FED S&L						
99204090000 39241	04/09/1992 01:16:32	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR JEFFERSON FED S&L						
99204090000 89261	04/09/1992 01:35:01	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR JEFFERSON FED S&L						
99204090000 99271	04/09/1992 01:35:02	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR JEFFERSON FED S&L						
99204090000 89281	04/09/1992 01:35:03	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR JEFFERSON FED S&L						
99204090000 39291	04/09/1992 01:35:03	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR JEFFERSON FED S&L						
199204090000 39311	04/09/1992 01:35:05	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR JEFFERSON FED S&L						
199204090000 39301	04/09/1992 01:35:04	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR JEFFERSON FED S&L						
99204090000 89331	04/09/1992 01:35:06	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR JEFFERSON FED S&L						
99204090000 89341	04/09/1992 01:35:07	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR JEFFERSON FED S&L						
99204090000 9321	04/09/1992 01:35:05	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR JEFFERSON FED S&L						
199204090000 39351	04/09/1992 01:35:08	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR JEFFERSON FED S&L						

199204090000 39371	04/09/1992 02:09:17	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR JEFFERSON FED S&L			
199204090000 39391	04/09/1992 02:09:18	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR JEFFERSON FED S&L			
199204090000 39421	04/09/1992 02:09:20	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR JEFFERSON FED S&L			
199204090000 39411	04/09/1992 02:09:19	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR JEFFERSON FED S&L			
199204090000 39431	04/09/1992 02:09:21	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR JEFFERSON FED S&L			
199204090000 39401	04/09/1992 02:09:19	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR JEFFERSON FED S&L			
199204090000 39381	04/09/1992 02:09:17	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR JEFFERSON FED S&L			
199204090000 39461	04/09/1992 02:09:23	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR JEFFERSON FED S&L			
199204090000 39441	04/09/1992 02:09:22	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR JEFFERSON FED S&L			
199204090000 39451	04/09/1992 02:09:22	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR JEFFERSON FED S&L			
199204100000 40691	04/10/1992 10:23:33	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199204100000 40851	04/10/1992 10:33:29	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199204100000 41271	04/10/1992 12:18:19	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			

199204100000 41281	12:18:20	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP				
	02:26:19	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ACKLEY, CHARLES W				
199204170000 48181	08:36:49	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LOCKE, JEFF W		9	107	Lot#:26 Book:9 Pg:107
199204150000 45671	12:17:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LAUDERDALE, JAMES ALLEN				
199204150000 46041		FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor		AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO				